Project Summary: Beaufort County Adminstrative Building

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 435 L.F. of drainage system. Jetted 435 L.F. of channel pipe.

2016-573 / Beaufort County Admin. Bldg

AUDIT / Audit Project

CPJ / Channel Pipe - Jetted

ONJV / Onsite Job Visit

PCAM / Pole Camera System

2016-573 / Beaufort County Admin. Bldg
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
18.0
16.0
15.0
49.5

49.5

Labor
Cost
$11.75
$427.74
$512.58
$330.54
$1,282.61

$1,282.61

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$17.70
$56.64
$31.86
$106.20

$106.20

Beaufort County

Material
Cost
$0.00
$24.72
$12.72
$9.54
$46.98

$46.98

(Pictures Not Available)

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 12/14/15 - 12/16/15

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$6.62
$269.40
$329.12
$208.71
$813.84

$813.84

Total Cost
$18.36
$739.56
$911.06
$580.65
$2,249.63

$2,249.63



| Project: Beaufort
County
8 Administrative
Building

Activity: Routine/
Preventive

Maintenance
Jetted 172 LF of

channel pipe.

Project #:
2016-573

Township/SW Dist:
City of Beaufort/1

Completed:
December 2015
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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